Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

16 R&S®ESL EMI Test Receiver Version 01.00, June 2008
Recommended extras
Order designation Type Order No.
19’’ Rackmount Adapter R&S®ZZA-S334 1109.4487.00
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®FSL-Z3 1300.5401.00
Protective Hard Cover R&S®EVS-Z6 5201.7760.00
Additional Charger Unit R&S®FSL-Z4 1300.5430.02
Matching Pad 75 Ω, L section R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Matching Pad 75 Ω, series resistor 25 Ω R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
Matching Pad 75 Ω, L section, N to BNC R&S®FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Power sensors supported by the R&S®FSL-K9
Order designation Type Order No.
Average Power Sensor
10 MHz to 8 GHz, 200 mW
R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
Average Power Sensor
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW
R&S®NRP-Z21 1137.6000.02
Average Power Sensor
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 2 W
R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
Average Power Sensor
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 15 W
R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
Average Power Sensor
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 30 W
R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Power Sensor Module with Power Splitter
DC to 18 GHz, 500 mW
R&S®NRP-Z27 1169.4102.02
Power Sensor Module with Power Splitter
DC to 26.5 GHz, 500 mW
R&S®NRP-Z37 1169.3206.02
Average Power Sensor
9 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW
R&S®NRP-Z91 1168.8004.02
Thermal Power Sensor
0 Hz to 18 GHz, 100 mW
R&S®NRP-Z51 1138.0005.02
Thermal Power Sensor
0 Hz to 40 GHz, 100 mW
R&S®NRP-Z55 1138.2008.02
Wideband Power Sensor
50 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW
R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
Version 01.00, June 2008 R&S® ESL EMI Test Receiver  17
18 R&S®ESL EMI Test Receiver Version 01.00, June 2008
Version 01.00, June 2008 R&S® ESL EMI Test Receiver  19
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
For product brochure,
see PD 5214.0430.12
and www.rohde-schwarz.com
(search term: ESL)
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Mühldorfstraße 15 | 81671 München
Phone +49 89 41 290 | Fax +49 89 41 29 121 64
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (ch)
PD 5214.0430.22 | Version 01.00 | June 2008 | R&S®ESL
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change
*0.14 €/min within German wireline network; rates may vary in other
networks (wireline and mobile) and countries.
Service you can rely on
J	 In 70 countries
J	 Person-to-person
J	 Customized and flexible
J	 Quality with a warranty
J	 No hidden terms
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies